XALOC UNO

Ship / Launch

CONSULMAR i

Marine Services - Spain - Est. 1956

MAIN FEATURES

Registration
Length

Beam

Strut

MMSI| Number
Loading Surface

Loading Capacity

LOCATION

Port
Town
Address
Contact

E-mail

PURPOSE

B=CIP=-EE)
12.00

4.50

2.35
224320670
5m?

1500 kg

Grao, Puerto Comercial
Castellon

Muelle Transversal Exterior
Tel. +34 964 282 313

consucas@consulmar.es

Supply and transportation with launches and barges

Combating marine pollution

Mooring and unmooring

Main Office - Bilbao

Edificio “"UDONDO”

Ribera de Axpe, 50.

5th Floor

48950 Erandio (Vizcaya), Spain

Tel. +34 944 800 375
consulmar@consulmar.es

www.consulmar.es




